to share Barb’s story and legacy within the CR

Utah and Utah commercial real estate
communities

IGNITE
SCHOLARSHIP 2026 IGNITE SCHOLARSHIP

Applications Accepted
March 15th - May 15th, 2026

The CREW Utah Ignite Scholarship is one (1)
scholarship of up to two thousand five hundred
dollars ($2,500) toward the completion for a
course or program that will assist CREW Utah
members in accelerating their careers and
pushing themselves toward the next level of
leadership in the industry.

It is designed to help women like YOU gain
skills and confidence through continuing